TOWN OF DERRY, NH

Company Name

Air Quality Experts

Peniel Environmental Sol.

E & F Environmental Services
Green Environmental

Enviro Vantage

Core Contracting Services
Atlantic Environmental Con.
Affordable Asbestos & Dem.
Dec-Tam Corp.
Environmental Restorations

Quote/Bid

$ 7,800.00*
$ 8,037.35

$ 8,250.00

$ 11,100.00
$ 11,075.00
$12,451.00
$ 12,500.00
$ 13,400.00
$16,257.00
$ 23,100.00

Absolute Resources Associates S 28,368.00

*Low Bid

NOTE: Bid amounts included Options A and B

Budget line //() 6;{0&3 -1 A0 a0

Bid Recipient __ Air Quality Experts

Date

03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015

Department Head Signature/// OZ / /ﬂﬂ V1 —Date [7, S-/ 'Y






