## TOWN OF DERRY, NH

Company Name	Quote/Bid	Date
Air Quality Experts	\$ 7,800.00*	03/23/2015
Peniel Environmental Sol.	\$ 8,037.35	03/23/2015
E & F Environmental Services	\$ 8,250.00	03/23/2015
Green Environmental	\$ 11,100.00	03/23/2015
Enviro Vantage	\$ 11,075.00	03/23/2015
Core Contracting Services	\$ 12,451.00	03/23/2015
Atlantic Environmental Con.	\$ 12,500.00	03/23/2015
Affordable Asbestos & Dem.	\$ 13,400.00	03/23/2015
Dec-Tam Corp.	\$16,257.00	03/23/2015
<b>Environmental Restorations</b>	\$ 23,100.00	03/23/2015
<b>Absolute Resources Associates</b>	\$ 28,368.00	03/23/2015

<sup>\*</sup>Low Bid

NOTE: Bid amounts included Options A and B

Budget line <u>//132063 - 7200</u>0

Bid Recipient \_\_\_Air Quality Experts\_\_

Department Head Signature Mich / Payur Date 4-3-15